
%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Z
IM
M
E
R
M
A
N

S
U
C
C
E
S
S

P
R
O
S
P
E
C
T
O
R

HIGHLAND FLATS

LOGCABIN

KANIKSU

BEAVERTAIL

FOUST

LONGVIEW

L
U
P
IN
E

MAAS

O
A
K

RO
OS

EV
EL
T

PINE

C
H
IS

H
O
L
M

H
IL
L

M
A
I N

TRE
ETO

PBLUFF

K
H
LO

E

A
D
M
IN
IS
TR

A
TI
O
N

P
L
E
A
S
A
N
TV

AL
LE

Y

CHO
KEC

HER
RY

SN
OW

CR
EEK

CO
LO

RA
DO

H
U
F
F

DISTRICT TWO

ROOSEVELT

C
A
B
O
O
S
E

K
U
C
E
R
A

FAWN

C
IR
C
LE

TWIN RIVERS

D
E
E
P
 C
R
E
E
K

NORTH RIV
ER

A
D
IT

U
S
F
S
2646

GRANT

CLARA

KATKA

SUNRISE

BL
UM

E HI
LL

C
O
W
C
R
E
E
K

H
O
M
E
S
T
E
A
D

LANNIGAN

F
R
E
S
N
O

RU
BY

CR
EEK

A
L
D
E
R
S
O
N

M
O
Y
IE
 R
IV
E
R

B
IR
C
H

M
A
IN

C
O
D
Y

D
IV
IS
IO
N

RIVERSIDE

A
U
G
U
S
TA

OXFORD

BLUE SKY

P
A
R
A
D
IS
E
 V
A
L
L
E
Y

S
H
A
M
R
O
C
K

M
C
 G
IN
N
IS

HIG
HW

AY
95

IDAHO

D
A
L
L
A
S

CHERRY

TR
E
S
TL

E
C
R
EEK

OLD H
IG
H
W
AY T

W
O

TRAILCREEK

EL
K

ELK

BROWNE

R
O
C
K

CREEK

PA
I N

TE
D

HORSE

EMERSON

L
A
U
R
A
L

W
A
L
K
E
R

M
C
A
R
T
H
U
R
L
A
K
E

EISENHOWER

MARX

CEMETERY

PORTHILL

C
R
O
W

P
E
A
C
E
F
U
L

LE
O

C
A
R
IB
O
U

S
M
IT
H
 L
A
K
E

RIM

NE
ST
IN
GE

AG
LE

WILD ROSE

M
A
P
L
E

K
E
N
T'S

G
U
L
C
H

G
A
R
D
EN

PINE ISLAND

TAMARACK

GOVERNMENT

FAR
M
TO
M
A
R
K
E
T

L
O
O
K
O
U
T
 V
IE
W

EL
K

P
U
P
P
Y

RE
FU
GE

TO
U
R

K
R
A
U
S
E

G
ILLO

NC
R
E
E
K

C
ED
A
R

GRANDMAS

C
H
A
M
P
S

S
T
O
R
M
Y

MC CLINTOCK

ECHO

LABROSSEHILL

T
E
M
P
L
E
M
A
N
L
A
K
E

CO
TTO

NW
OO

D

VALLEY VIEW

C
U
S
TO

M
S

LOLLY

POW WOW

C
H
U
TE

CANYON

B
U
R
B
O
T

W
E
L
L
S

AV
ON

LE
A F

AR
M

THREE MILE

MY
ST

ER
IOU

S

EL PA
SO

HUMMINGBIRD

R
E
D
 C
L
O
U
D

M
E
N
D
E
N
H
A
L
L

S
ILV

E
R

SPRINGS

G
LE

N
G
A
RY

LIVING STONE

FRONTIERVILLAGE

B
E
N
C
H

P
ER

K
IN
S
L
A
K
E

PARKER CANYON

CROSSPORT
D
O
V
E

W
A
R
R
IO
R
S

TU
N
N
EL

ALFALFA

THUNDER VIEW

FRENCH POINT

THOREAU

NU
RS

ER
Y

LO
N
E
 P
O
N
Y

FLEMING CREEK

H
IG
H
W
A
Y
 2

MORAVIA

PETERBILT

HOOT OWL

SHERI

GRIZZLY
GAP

S
A
N
D
Y

RIDGE

COUNTRYSIDE

BR
OW

N
CR

EE
K

SPUR

KOOTEN
AI TRAIL

SHINGLE MILL

W
IN
DY

SWIFT

JO
Y
C
E

DI
ST
RI
CT
 T
W
O

DANCING LAWN

K
O
K
A
N
E
E

BUG

L
IG
H
T
N
IN
G

M
O
U
N
TA
IN
V
IE
W

SIT
KA

S
P
L
IT
 R
O
C
K

EVERGREEN

ANGELS

OT
TE
R

U
R
S
U
S

MARES

WIDGEON

W
IL
D
E
R
N
E
S
S

D
E
P
O
T

IMAGINE

ASPEN

R
EC

O
VE

R
Y

DRIFTER

T
H
IS

W
ES
TW

O
O
D

GYPSY

NAPLE
S

A
U
TO

M
ATIO

N

M
A
IN

R
O
U
N
D
M
O
U
N
TA
IN

PLA
TO

RIDGEWOOD

RA
VE

NW
OO

D

G
R
U
M
P
Y

OL
IVE

B
IR
D
P
O
IN
T

ANC
HOR

BUS

DUNNING

C
O
U
G
A
R

E
A
G
L
E
C
R
E
S
T

WINTER

S
U
N
S
E
T

KENNEDY

MA
JES

TIC

DEWDROP

RANGER

P
IL
G
R
IM

A
PE
X

RELO
AD

FLICKE
R

F
R
Y

MEADOW CREEK

CO
PE

LA
ND

PINKERTON

HI
GH

WA
Y

95

JU
N
IPER

G
A
N
D
H
I

H
IG
H
W
AY 1

RIVER RUNS THR
U

D
A
W
S
O
N

C
A
M
P
 N
IN
E

B
O
X
 C
A
R

O
C
E
A
N
 F
R
O
N
T

VOYAGEUR

E
A
R
L
L
AN

E

H
o
ll
y

TRACTOR

TA
NA
GE
R

C
A
LI
C
O

KLO
CKM

AN

HEWETT

R
E
C
R
E
A
TI
O
N

PA
R
K

G
O
A

W
IN
C
H
E
S
T
E
R

LEELAH

AUTUMN

WISDO
M QU

EST

M
O
R
N
IN
G
 G
L
O
R
Y

L
A
R
K
S
P
U
R

S
O
L
O
M
O
N
L
A
K
E

W
IS
T
F
U
L

FOXGL
OVE

QUAIL

WHEATLAND

SE
RV

ICE

MUSKET

S
L
IP
S
L
I D
IN
G
A

WAGON WHE
EL

NARROW

SAPPHIRE

B
O
N
F
IR
E

DOE

AL
DE

R

COLON
IAL

R
E
M
IN
G
T
O
N

A
C
A
D
IA

TA
NN

EN
BA

UM

SHIRE

COLTS

K
R
O
G
S
E
T
H CRAB APPLE

F
O
R
E
S
T

R
A
IN
B
O
W

LO
IS

CORV
US

B
R
A
N
C
H

PIN
TAI

L

SP
RU
CE

M
A
N
G
O

HU
CK
LE
BE
RR
Y

TU
R
N
E
R
H
IL
L

SNOWCAT

FROSTY

S
O
P
H
IE

YELLOWJACKET

M
O
O
N
 S
H
A
D
O
W

S
H
IL
O
H

ROMAN NOSE

HILLC
REST

MIL
LER

CREEK

SM
IT
H
C
R
E
E
K

GLORY

MICA

LI
B
E
R
TA

S

PYWELL

H
O
LM

ES

G
L
A
D
D
E
N
F
IE
L
D
S

ORCHARD

WAPITI

C
U
R
L
E
Y

CREEK

GROVE

PLANTATION

NOBLE

CLOVER

JU
L
IA
N

KEIKI

L
IK
E
LY

MOUNTAINVIEW

O
W
L
C
R
E
E
K

COW
CREEK

RILEY

KAPU

E
IL
E
E
N

G
O
L
D

G
R
O
U
S
E
H
IL
L

TO
FTE

M
IS
T
Y
 M

O
U
N
TA

IN

CATAN

RE
BE
L

T
E
N
 P
IN
E

A
M
O
T
H

D
A
Y
B
R
E
A
K

JA
Y
S

P
IN
N
A
C
L
E

TO
W
ER

H
ID
D
E
N

SIST
ERS CARDINAL

GREATNORTHERN

B
O
U
L
D
E
R

SELKIRK

ROOST

TRO
UT C

REE
K

B
A
N
E

B
A
L
D
Y
M
O
U
N
TA

IN

TO
M
K
O

PLA
CER

CREEK

M
C
C
A
L
L

RESERVOIR

PANTHER

CAPRINE

Q
U
A
R
T
Z

WINDM
ILL

MIN
ERA

L

W
O
O
D
S
ID
E

T
O
N
K
A

SK
YL
IN
E

SPRING HILL

CINNAMON

WILLIAMS

W
E
L
C
O
M
E

HO
LH
A
R
T

TOK

H
U
B
B
A
R
D

W
H
IP

SA
W

TAVERN
FARM

H
E
ID
E
M
A
N

B
U
E
N
A
V
IS
TA

H
A
V
E
N

WALDEN POND

YU
K
O
N

Q
U
E
E
N
 V
IE
W

STAMPEDE LAKE

H
O
N
E
Y
S
U
C
K
L
E

IRON HORSE

UPLANDER

GAIL

FIR
EH

OU
SE

N
IG
H
T
H
A
W
K

ENCHANTED

W
AT
ER
FR
ON
T

C
LIFFSID

E

PANORAMA

CLI
FTY

VIEW

CA
BI
NE
TMOUNTAIN

A
LA
SK

A

IT
SA

L
A
T
IG
O

DEER PARK

WHITET
AIL

THIMBLEBE
RRY

B
R
U
S
H
LAKE

B
U
S
S
A
R
D
 L
A
K
E

BORDER

SILHOUETTE

FL
AT

HOUSE

JUNEBE
RRY

E
L
D
E
R
B
E
R
R
Y

ROCKING TREE

DON
ICKE

R

OLD ADD
IE

OSPREY

COMPAS

HA
RD

Y

FALLC
R
E
E
K

CA
ST
LE

PARK CREST

H
IC
K
O
R
Y

PINE CRE
EK

S
TA

G
E
C
O
A
C
H

T
E
X
A
S

SADDL
EBACK

PHEASANTRUN

M
A
R
C
Y

MAR
YDE

L

N
A
T
U
R
E
S

SE
TT
LE
RS

M
U
D
D
Y
R
U
N

R
U
S
T
IC

H
A
L
L
M
O
U
N
TA
IN

C
O
NTIN

EN
TAL

P
E
A
K

MISSION

LY
N
X

H
A
G
E
N

GREEN PASTURE

S
W
E
E
T
W
A
T
E
R

BUCKSKIN

B
E
T
H
L
E
H
E
M

C
U
LV

E
R
T

TRILLIUM

DISCIPLE

STUMP RANCH

IN
N
E
R

M
A
D
S
O
N

FAIRFIELD

SC
EN
IC

MA
LL
AR

D

G
LA

C
IE
R

WHEELER

C
O
Y
O
T
E

M
OOSE

RIDGE

GOAT MOUNTAIN

NE
W

CH
IS
HO

LM

K
A
N
IK
SU

L
A
U
R
IE

CALVA
RY

S
M
O
K
E
Y

AR
RO

WL
EA

F

A
N
T
L
E
R

DIAMOND

PARSON

G
O
IN
G
T
O
T
H
E
S
O
N

W
OOD

DUCK

M
U
L
B
E
R
R
Y

U
S
H
E
R

CH
IS
HO
LM

HILL

W
O
O
D
LA

N
D

PROSPERITY

AM
BE

R

HARV
EST

C
A
S
C
A
D
E

M
O
R
R
IS

GRANITE

H
IG
H
W
AY

95

STON
EY

TR
A
IL

A
L
L
E
Y

P
O
R
K
C
H
O
P

USFS 2646C

SONG
BIRD

TW
ENT

Y M
IL
E

BO
RE
AL

TO
BO

G
G
AN

KINGS ROW

W
IL
LO

W

ELD
O
R
A
D
O

R
IG
B
Y

O
LD

R
E
L
IC

SAN
TAFE

BROOK

F
IT
Z
PA

T
R
IC
K

LOGCABIN

PI
NN
AC
LE

GINGER

W
A
L
L
E
N

W
O
LV
E
R
IN
E

KERR LAKE

W
H
IT
E
M
O
U
N
TA
IN

BISON

T
W
I L
IG
H
T

ICIC
LE

FALCONR
ID

G
E

GRAYW
O
L
F

BLACK MOUNTAIN

EMPIRE BUILDER

M
IR
R
O
R
 L
A
K
E

LIMBER

B
A
L
S
A
M

TU
R
K
E
YH

OL
LO

W

TA
N
N
A

TWO
TAIL

CRESCENT

HE
LL

ROARING

C
U
R
L
E
S
S

P
IO
N
E
E
R

BR
IS
TL
ECONE

LEGACY RIDGE

CHRISTMAS

TUIN

S
IE
R
R
A

H
U
M
B
O
LD

T

B
O
N
N
E
R
L
A
K
E

K
R

L
IO
N
S
 D
E
N

D
EER

C
R
E
E
K

ROS
S

DUSTY

B
U
D
W
E
IS
E
R

FURROW

H
ER
M
AN

LA
KE

ALL SEA
SO

NS

W
E
S
TS

ID
E

C
O
P
P
E
R
FA

L
L
S

BIG
 BEND

D
IS
TR

IC
T
F
IV
E

B
A
L
D
Y

DIS
CO

VE
RY

65N02W

65N01W

65N01E

65N02E

0000

65N03E

64N02W

64N01W 64N02E64N01E

64N03E

63N02W
63N01W

63N01E

63N02E 63N03E

62N02W

62N01W

62N01E

62N02E

62N03E

61N02W
61N01W

61N01E

61N02E

61N03E

60N02W

60N01W 60N01E 60N02E
60N03E

8
9

10 11 12
7

8
9 10 11 12

7
8

9
10 11 12

7
8

9
10

11 12

0

7 8 9 10712

17 16 15
14

13

13

18 17

16
15

14
13

18

18 17 1716 16

15
15

14

13

18

17 16

14
1513

20

21

22
23

24

24

19
20 21 22

23
19 20 1924

20
21

21 23 2422 1922 20 2123 24 22
24

29 28

27

26

25
30

29 29

28

27

26 3025 30 29

29

2729
28

28 2627 26

25

25 30 29 28 27
30

29

32 33 34 35

30

36 31

31
32 33

34
35

36

3131 32

32

353333
34

34

35

36

36
31 32 33

34

32
33

5 4 3 2 1 6 5

4

4 3

2
6

1 6 5 5

4

43 3
2

2 11 6 5 4 3
3

2

8 9 10 11 12
77 8 9

10
11

7
9

1012 11 8128 9
10

11

12 7 8 9 1010

11
12

17 16 15 14 13
1518 17 16

18

13
14

15

13
18 17

16

15 14 1713 16 15 13 18

14

17

16 15

14

20 21
22

23 24 19 20 21 22 23 19

23

24

21

2219 20 2023

21

22

23
24

24

19

20

21

22
24

23

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26

26 25

25
30 3028 2729

29

28
26 27

26

25 3025 29
28

27
25

32 33 34 35 36 31 32

33

34 35 3136
33 3432

36

31 32 3335 34 35 36

36

31

32 33 34

36

5 4 3 2 1
6

5 4 3

1

6
2

1
6

5

4 3 5
2

4 3 2 1 6
1

5 4 3

6

1

8 9 10 11 12 7
8 9 10 11 12 8 9

7

12

10

11 7

8
12

9 7 810 9

10

11

127

17 16 15
14

13 18 17 16 15 14
13

18

17 16
18

15 14
18 17 1613 15 14

18
1713 16 15

20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23
24

19

20

21

19
1922

2023
21

24 22

23

19
2024

21 22

29

28

27

26 25 30 29 28 27 26

25
30 29

30

2928 27 28 2726 2625 25
30

29

28

2725

32
33

30

34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36
31

31 32 3133

32

34 33 34
35

3536 36

31
32

33

34

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2

1

6

6 5 4 3 2

1
6 5

4
3

2
1 6 5 4 3

1

8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11

12
7

12

8 9
7

10 11 8 9 1012 11 12 7 8 9 10
7

17

16 15 14 13 18 17
16 15

14 13
18

18
17

16 15 13

18

17

14
16

15

14

13 18

17
16

15

20

21

22

23 24 19 20 21 22
19

19
24

23 20

21

22

23
24

19

20 21
22

23

24 19

24

20 21

22

242322

20 21

29 28 27 26 25

2030

29

28
27 26 25 30 29

28 27 26 25 30 30

29
28

28 27

27 26 25

25

30

29

28
27

28 30
27

26

25

32

33

34 35

36
31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33

34

35

36

31 32 33 34 35
36

31

32 33 34
31

32

5 4 3

2
1

6

5 4
3

2 1 6 5 4

3

2
1 6

5 4 3 2 5

5

1 6

4

3

8 9 10 11 12

4

7 8 9 10 11 12 8

7

9 10 11

12

7 8 11 12 7
9

8
10

9

9
10

17
16 15

14

13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16

15

14 13
18 17 16 15 14 13

18

17 16

15

15

20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23
19 20

24

21 22
23

24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22

22

29 28 27 26 25 30 29
28

27 26 25

30
29 28 27 26 25

30
29 28

27
26 25 30 29 28 27

32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33
34 35 36

31
32

33 34

35

36
31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32

33

34

5

4 3 2 1 6
5

4

3
2

1

6

5 3
4

2 1 6 5 4 3
2

1 6

5

4

3

11 128 9 710 8 9
10

7
8

11 9

12

109

10

1111 12 127 78

8

9

10

13 18
17 16

15

1714 16
15

14

18

17
16

13

1515 14 1317
16 14 1318 18 17 16

15

20

24 1921 2022 23 21
22

23 24 19 20
23

22 2124 22 2321 2419 20 19 20 21 22

29 28

27
25

3026 29
28

27 30
29

26 2525 2826 27 2630 27 25 30 2929 28 28 27

32

33

35
36 31 3234 33 34

31 32 3335
3436 3536 3631

31

3232 3333 3534 34

Bond
Lake

Jerome Slu

Deer Lake
Swamp

Ball
Lakes

Bradley Lake

Brush Lake

Pyramid Lake

Parker Lake

Snow Lake

Bass Lake

Brooks Lake

Cooks Lake

Big Fisher
Lake

Kerr Lake

Dawson Lake

Long Mountain
Lake

Rykerts Lake

Bonner
Lake

Corner Lake

Roman
Nose Lakes

Blue Lake

Smith Lake

Bottleneck
Lake

Trout Lake

McArthur Lake

Divide Lake

Herman Lake

Spruce Lake

Queen Lake

Solomon Lake

Copper

Lake

Bussard
Lake

Robinson Lake

Templeman Lake

Geyselman Lake

Bloom Lake

Beaver Lake

Sand Lake

C
a

n
u

c
k

C
re

e
k

L
in

e
 C

re
e
k

Rutledge Creek

M
e
a
d
o
w

 C
re

e
k

Round Prairie Creek

C
ur

le
y 

C
re

ek

Brass C
reek

P
a

c
k
 R

iv
e

r

Bussard Creek

W
ebber

Slough

Cabin Creek

R
ay

m
on

d 
C
re

ek

C
ascade C

reek

Boulder C
reek

P
e
a
rs

o
n
 C

re
e
k

Corner Creek

Te
m

pl
em

a
n 

C
re

ek

D
e
e
p

C
re

e
k

C
u
rle

y C
re

e
k

C
ur

le
y

C
re

ek

Lucas C
reek

K
eno C

reek

Jo
hn

 C
ro

w
n 

C
re

ek

Smith Creek

B
ru

s
h
 C

re
e
k

Kat
ka

 C
re

ek

Burto
n Creek

Caboose
 C

re
ek

Lost Creek

Lo
ng

 C
an

yo
n 

C
re

ek

Lime
Creek

Trout Creek

G
il l

o
n

C
re

e
k

Ball C
reek

Parker C
reek

Fisher C
reek

Bane Creek

Myrtle Creek

Feis
t C

re
ek

Skin Creek

Cla
rk

 C
re

ek

A
d

v
e

rs
e

 C
re

e
k

D
o
b
so

n
 C

re
e
k

K
in

g
sl

e
y

C
re

e
k

Kreist Creek

C
op

pe
r 
C
re

ek

Spanish Creek

D
e
e
r C

re
e
k

D
yree C

reek

C
a
n

u
c
k
 C

re
e

k

C
e

d
a
r C

re
e

k

Deep
Creek

C
o

w
 C

re
e
k

Brown Creek

G
able C

reek

H
a
ll 

C
re

e
k

SlideCreek

Spruce Creek

W
e
s
t B

ra
n
c
h
 D

e
e

r C
re

e
k

S
n

o
w

 C
re

e
k

Ruby Creek

S
a

n
d

 C
re

e
k

Fou
nd

 G
irl

 C
re

ek

C
oo

ks
 C

re
ek

H
e
llro

a
rin

g
 C

re
e
k

P
ulp C

ree
k

O
rs

er
 C

re
ek

Zion Creek

Farnham Creek

M
y
rt

le

C
re

e
k

Fleming Creek

C
lif

ty
 C

re
e

k

D
e
e
p
 C

re
e
k

G
illo

n

C
re

e
k

Zuni C
re

ek

Deep Creek

Gold C
reek

P
la

n
k
 C

re
e
k

S
ta

r 
C

re
e

k

Dodge Creek

L
itt

le
 H

e
llr

o
a
ri
n
g
 C

re
e
k

B
lack C

reek

McGinty Creek

M
ar

tin
 C

re
ek

P
la

c
e

r C
re

e
k

Davis C
reek

Seed C
reek

Faro Creek

E
a
st

 F
o
rk

 B
o
u
ld

e
r 

C
re

e
k

Jim Creek

Twentymile Creek

Turk

Creek

HomesteadCreek

PeakCreek

Tre
ble

 C
re

ek

Ita
lia

n

C
re

e
k

Solom
on C

reek

Pinochle C
reek

C
abin

C
reek

Snyd
er C

re
ek

R
om

an
 N

ose C
reek

Rummy Creek

P
a
c
k
 R

iv
e
r

D
u
tc

h
 C

re
e
k

To
o
t 
C

re
e
k

Middle F
ork

Boulder C
re

ek

Contrary Creek

Boundary Creek

O
ld

s
 C

re
e
k

F
in

n
 C

re
e
k

NorthCallahanCreek

Harvey Creek

M
ill
er

 C
re

ek

Cone Creek

Cabin

Cre
ek

Blanc Creek

Jeru Creek

H
unt G

irl
 C

re
ek

S
co

tc
h 

C
re

ek

W
ishbone

Creek

Caribou Creek

E
m

er
so

n

C
re

ek

E
as

t F
or

k

M
is
si
on

C
re

ek

F
ro

st
C

re
e
k

D
odge

C
reek

Gin Creek

Y
e

ll o
w

P
in

e
 C

re
e

k

Irish

C
reek

K
in

g
s
le

y
C

re
e
k

W
hite Creek

S
a

n
d
 C

re
e
k

North Fork Grouse Creek

T
ra

il 
C

re
e

k

South Fork Dodge Creek

P
o
u
c
h
 C

re
e
k

Id
a
m

o
n
t C

re
e
k

E
n

g
lis

h

C
re

e
k

D
eep C

reek

B
ru

s
h
 C

re
e
k

BigCanyon
Creek

East Fork Meadow Creek

Zee Creek

F
r e

n
c
h

C
re

e
k

M
a
c
k
 C

re
e
k

Lindsey

Creek

M
cD

ougal C
reek

Camp Creek

Highland Creek

Prohibition Creek

To
rre

nt

C
re

ek

C
urve C

reek

Kootenai River

F
e

rn
 C

re
e
k

H
a
m

 C
re

e
k

Kootenai River

Mill C
reek

S
w

e
d
e
 C

re
e
k

M
o
la

r C
re

e
k

S
w

is
s
 C

re
e

k

Fall Creek

Boulder
Mountain

Bussard
Mountain

Clifty

Mountain

Dodge Peak

Farnham Peak

Goat Mountain

Harvey

Mountain

Iron Mountain

Katka Peak

Long Mountain

Parker Peak

Pyramid Peak

Queen

Mountain

Roman Nose

Round
Mountain

Ruby Mountain

White
Mountain

MP494

MP512

MP534

MP0

MP10

MP80
MP502

MP521

MP1

MP71

MP492

MP510

MP532

MP493

MP511

MP533

MP9

MP79

MP501

MP520

MP70

MP8

MP78

MP491

MP508

MP531

MP7

MP77

MP500

MP518

MP69

MP499

MP517

MP68

MP507

MP530

MP6

MP76

MP498

MP516

MP538

MP67

MP529MP5

MP75

MP497

MP515

MP537

MP66

MP505

MP528

MP4

MP74

MP496

MP514

MP536

MP65

MP504

MP527

MP3

MP73

MP495

MP513

MP535

MP11

MP503

MP526

MP2

MP72

MP522

MP525

MP524

MP523

MP522

MP509

MP508.464996

MP519

403A

316

2
5
1
7

661

314

2493

267

417L

2
7
7
8

2262
34Z

2
2

7
2

52

2
2
6

9

2533A

2202F

2573A

2538F

21
1G

2702B

397K

57

2
2
0
2
B

2
5
2
7

2
4
9
1
D

2
7
2
A

25
38

C

2
5
3
0
A

2400

2
5
0

9
G

2
5
4
2
C

2587

25
17

G

211D

2646M

2
1
1

H

211A

2022

2646B

2
2
1
2
A

2219A

2
5
1

7
F

2517L

2275A

2217C

2
5

4
9

2
4
0
4
A

2
5

1
7

K

2
5
1

7
H

2
5
7
3
E

2566

2
2
0
2
A

2415A

2223A

2202D

211E

25
96

E

229E

4
0

3
A

3
9
7
X

2
4

9
7

34X

435

2491E

2541

2201

2
6

8
6

2
2

2
2

1386

2503A

661A
661A

2
2
1
8

2426C

22
22

C

1
3
0

4
C

2225A

2781

2701B

2533B

2525A

2
2

9
D

2
1
5
A

2
9

3
B

2702A

2541C

2
6

2
6

2674A

2
2
1
5
B

2
11

F

2625C

2
5
4

9

2
2
6

0
C

402C

2
5

1
7

J

2779

2
9
3
C

6
3
2

2
2
6
7
B

1304H

2217D

2491C

8
7
1

2
5
2
2
A

403

2
2
1
2

B

2686A

2662C

2
7

3

2
5

1
4

A

2
2

9
X

2538D

21
1C

2411

26
93

A

1304A

2542E

22
70

2
5

4
7

C

2
6
9
2
A

255
8

2
6
1
6

2
4
3
0
B

633C

2
2
2

9

2
5
4
1
D

2276B

2213A

272

2
6
6

2
B

2267E

2
5

6
6
D

4
3

5
F

633E

2533

2
2
0
2

2496A

2
5
2
8

432

2021

2530

2
5
2
5

4
2

7
A

2258B

2
5
4
0
A

6
3
2

2
3
1

2509

2
4

8
8

402A

293H

2
7
3

2227

2494A

2
2

2
5

2540D

2
7
2
C

2
4
2
9

2
6

8
6

F

2
1
1
B

2
4
8
1

F

2
7
8
1
C

2
6
7
4
B

2481H

2
5
8
4
A

2
7
3
A

2
6
9
3

2587

2
5

8
6

A

2
4
2
9
A

2596C

2
7
2
D

293A

2608

25
42

B

2
6
6
2

E

229B

6
2
8
A

2
6
6
7
A

2450

6
2
7

2625B

2
5
4
7
A

2
4
8

1
A

2
2

6
9

B

22
66

2662D

2646C

2443E

2
5
9
6

4
4

8

2216A

2563B

2
6
7
0

2406

941

2562

2662

2538G

2
2
2
0
A

2417

2274

2517B

3
97

E

2612A

2267A

2
7
8
1
B

2
5
7
1

13
04

D

2
5
7
3
F

2485A

3
9
7
F

2
2
0
7
A

2
5

8
6

B

1309

397Y

6
2
8
C

2271

2
7
8
1
A

2
5
4
9
A

2
5
4
7
B

2
7
2
B

2
4

8
5
B

2220

2
5
9
6
D

22
13

2
6

8
6

H

2542M

2
5
2
9
C

2484

2
4

0
4

2217B

25
58

B

2563A

2
5
4

1
B

2
4
1
5
B

2
4
3
0
C

2
2

6
6

H

21
73

A

2573D

2219

6
3

2
A

2531

1
0

0
4

A

2748A

2
4
9
1

2
5

4
1

A

22
59

B

2517E

2
9
3

H

2
5
3
8

2269A

9
4

0

2
4
1
1
A

2686K

24
91

A

2
2
2
0
B

2
2
6
6
C

26
83

2584

24
8
9

4801

2
2
7
5

2
2
5
8
A

449

2
5

0
3

2
9
4

2405A

2
4

2
9

B

229A

2
4
9
9

9
7

3

2481B

2217A

211
0

2
7

9
8

2
4
11

B

2260F

2540

2
5
3
8
E

2765

2
7
9
8
B

2260E

2646A

6
2

7

2
1

7
3

293E

3
9
7
H

2612

2484A

2491B

633T

2
5
9
6
B

635

2
6

2
5

2738A

2
2

1
4

2
2
6
6
G

2224

2
2
1
0

2489A

2481D

2
5
1
7
C

402H

2
5
9
6
A

293G

1309C

1
0
0
7
A

24
26

2425

2
4
0
9

2
4
8
1
E

22
64

2263

26
92

2
7
3

2686J

2428

2
7
4

2646

2
2
1
5

1199

2
5

3
8

A

2
5
3

8
B

2
2
6

6
F

2
5
4
2
D

2
5
2

9
B

397J 2572

2
8

1
F

2667

2702

2504

2112

2662

24
81

2
5
4
7

2
2
6
6
D

130
4G

2
2
0
8

408

2
6
1
6
A

2
5
2

9
A

2228

2683

2
5

7
2

A

2624

2
2
6

0

215

2428B

2701

1374A

397B

29
3

1007

2
2
6
6
A

2260A

3
9
7
D

2551

2
5
7
0

2739

44
02

3
9
7

2266E

2
1
1
1

2
2
1
5
A

2563

25
17

A

2
2

5
1

A

2
2

6
1

2
4
9
6

2
2

1
7

G

2511

2617

2
2

2
3

2
2

1
1

1
0
0
4

2
7
9
8
A

2
4
0
8

2
4
9
9
A

2
2

0
5

2
5
2

2

2226

2
2
06

2216

2536

3
9

7
C

2
2
1
7
E

6
2
8

2
6
2
4
A

2738

4
2
7

2674

3
9
7
A

2276

291

2
5
3
3

22
21

2
4
9
9
B

2
7
9

9

2
3

1

2548

2212

2207

2586

2
1
1
3
A

2
2
0
9

1374

2
11

2113

2
7
8

2

24
05

2
4

2
1

2
4
8
5

2415

2
5
2
1

2
4
3
0

24
94

2
6
2
7

29
3

2259

2190

1304

2251

2529

2
1
7
2

634

2
5
1
4

2217

2432

281

63
3

2258

2605

2
5
7
3

2267

402

2
5
4
2

³
0 1 20.5 Miles

BOUNDARY COUNTY, ID
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